
International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Scratch Elite Women 11:31.609 - 39.039 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds Finish Points

1. 115 CZE19805322 RUZICKOVA Martina ASC Dukla Praha 1

2. 109 CZE19830418 VALOVA Lenka Dukla Brno 2

3. 113 HKG19861104 WONG Wan Yiu Hong Kong 3

4. 107 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila ASC Dukla Praha 4

5. 110 HUN19811121 KENYO Anita Hungaria 5

6. 101 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelen Austria 6

7. 106 AUT19841028 RUSO Karin Austria 7

8. 108 CZE19890510 MIXOVA Monika ASC Dukla Praha 8

9. 104 AUT19870228 LANGER Caterine Austria 9

10. 103 AUT19900912 HAINDL Anna Maria Austria 10

11. 102 AUT19910706 GÜRTLER Anna Maria Austria 11

12. 111 HUN19831110 KIRALY Monika Hungaria 12

13. 116 CZE 19890309 GROMBÍŘOVÁ Veronika Tělovýchovná jednota Favorit Brno13

14. 112 HUN19900705 HAZAI Boglarka Hungaria 14

15. 105 AUT19890906 MIGSCHITZ Elisabeth Austria 15
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Points Juniors 13:07.289 - 45.727 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 Rounds Finish Points

1. 209 TUCEK Ladislav 1 5 5 5 1 16

2. 214 MANOUSEK Josef 5 3 2 3 10

3. 207 RUZICKOVA Martina 5 2 2 9 9

4. 204 AZALTOVIC Tomas 3 3 2 6

5. 211 GELOSKY Lukas 2 3 12 5

7. 217 ZLOMEK Patrick 2 1 5 3

6. 212 FISTER Karlo 3 8 3

8. 210 KRIZKOVSKY Matyas 1 1 4 2

9. 219 SMIDA Richard 1 11 1

12. 220 HRUBOS Tomas 6

13. 221 SEBANEK Jaroslav 7

10. 206 MIGSCHITZ Richard 10

11. 216 GRÜN Lawrence 13

DNF 205 ZEMKO Samuel -2 -40

DNS 201 JAJCAY Roman

DNS 202 ROHON Michal

DNS 203 GOLIAN Robert

DNS 208 MIXOVA Monika

DNS 213 MIGSCHITZ Elisabeth

DNS 215 GROMBIROVA Veronika

DNS 218 CIZGIN Pelin

DNS 222 KONRAD Patrick
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Sprint Elite Men - 0.000 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff

1. 16 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas Dukla Brno 10.539 -0.090

2. 47 IRI19840609 VARPOSHTI Hassanali Iran 10.629 +0.090

3. 22 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis Dukla Brno 10.681 +0.142

4. 19 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam Dukla Brno 10.723 +0.183

5. 48 IRI19820904 PARASH Mahmoud Iran 10.879 +0.339

6. 58 SVK19860602 SLIVOVSKY Matj Slovakia 10.989 +0.450

7. 56 SVK19780529 JONASEK Gabriel Slovakia 11.134 +0.594

8. 7 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens Austria 11.149 +0.610

9. 57 SVK19890417 TREBATICKY Ivan Slovakia 11.486 +0.947

10. 18 CZE19890317 POZAREK David Dukla Brno 11.535 +0.996

11. 202 ROHON Michal 11.657 +1.118

12. 203 GOLIAN Robert 11.866 +1.327

13. 5 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick Austria 12.112 +1.573

14. 201 JAJCAY Roman 12.126 +1.587
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Points U15 7:41.643 - 38.991 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 Rounds Finish Points

1. 304 VAKOC Michael 5 5 5 5 1 20

2. 307 PAULUS Dennis 2 1 3 3 2 9

3. 308 VECERA Michal 3 2 8 5

4. 303 SPERL Marc 3 5 3

5. 301 KRAMER Felix 1 2 6 3

6. 306 TRSTENJAK Mario 2 3 2

7. 302 MIKES Daniel 1 4 1

8. 309 VENC Lukas 1 9 1

9. 310 MAYERHOFER Valentin 7

10. 305 KOTT Ondrey 10
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Madison Elite Men 30000m: 36:27.823 - 49.364 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 15 ITALY 28 1 5 5 5 5 3 5

2. 1 AUSTRIA I 16 2 -1 2 1 2 3 5 3

3. 2 AUSTRIA II 12 4 -1 3 3 2 2 2

4. 7 ASC DUKLA PRAHA 7 5 -1 3 1 1 1 1

5. 13 MIX I 3 3 -3 1 2

6. 4 AUSTRIA III 6 -3

7. 11 DUKLO BRONO 7 -4

DNS 18 GERMANY 
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Keirin Elite Men - Keirin Elite Semi-Final 2 11.608 - 62.022 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff

1. 47 IRI19840609 VARPOSHTI Hassanali Iran 11.608

2. 19 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam Dukla Brno

3. 58 SVK19860602 SLIVOVSKY Matj Slovakia

4. 18 CZE19890317 POZAREK David Dukla Brno

5. 7 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens Austria

6. 203 GOLIAN Robert

7. 201 JAJCAY Roman
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Keirin Elite Men - Keirin Elite Final 11.433 - 62.973 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff

1. 22 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis Dukla Brno 11.433

2. 16 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas Dukla Brno

3. 58 SVK19860602 SLIVOVSKY Matj Slovakia

4. 47 IRI19840609 VARPOSHTI Hassanali Iran

5. 19 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam Dukla Brno

6. 48 IRI19820904 PARASH Mahmoud Iran
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Points Elite Women 21:44.186 - 41.405 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Rounds Finish Points

1. 113 HKG19861104 WONG Wan Yiu Hong Kong 5 3 2 5 3 5 1 23

2. 115 CZE19805322 RUZICKOVA Martina ASC Dukla Praha3 5 5 2 2 3 2 20

3. 107 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila ASC Dukla Praha2 2 3 3 5 1 4 16

4. 110 HUN19811121 KENYO Anita Hungaria 1 2 3 3

5. 108 CZE19890510 MIXOVA Monika ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 1 10 3

6. 101 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelen Austria 1 5 1

7. 106 AUT19841028 RUSO Karin Austria 6

8. 104 AUT19870228 LANGER Caterine Austria 7

9. 111 HUN19831110 KIRALY Monika Hungaria 8

10. 116 CZE 19890309 GROMBÍŘOVÁ Veronika Tělovýchovná jednota Favorit Brno 12

11. 109 CZE19830418 VALOVA Lenka Dukla Brno 13

12. 103 AUT19900912 HAINDL Anna Maria Austria -1 9 -20

13. 105 AUT19890906 MIGSCHITZ Elisabeth Austria -1 11 -20

DNF 102 AUT19910706 GÜRTLER Anna Maria Austria -2 -40

DNF 112 HUN19900705 HAZAI Boglarka Hungaria -1 -20

Warnings:

116 - Verwarnung
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Points Race Elite Men 24:16.819 - 49.423 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 Rounds Finish Points

1. 32 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo Italy 5 3 +3 9 68

2. 33 ITA19740603 MASOTTI Fabio Italy 5 5 3 5 5 +1 11 43

3. 4 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas Austria 2 2 3 1 1 2 +1 4 31

4. 12 CZE19840213 SUBRT Pavel ASC Dukla Praha 2 1 2 +1 17 25

5. 3 AUT19880410 GELOSKY Patrick Austria +1 15 20

6. 37 HKG19850903 CHEUNG King Wai Hong Kong 5 1 2 3 1 5 1 17

7. 31 ITA19851211 BIOLO Gianpaolo Italy 3 3 3 5 18 14

8. 36 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting Hong Kong 1 3 5 3 2 12

9. 6 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg Austria 5 3 7 8

10. 17 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš Dukla Brno 1 1 2 10 4

11. 9 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Austria 2 1 5 3

14. 11 CZE19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha 3

16. 41 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex Burkert Druck 6

17. 43 GER19850923 WOCHINGER Benedikt Germany 8

15. 21 CZE 19890102 ŘEHOŘ Aleš Dukla Brno 13

13. 10 BRADLEY Andrew 16

12. 1 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland Austria 19

18. 8 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael Austria 1 -1 14 -19

20. 28 HUN19900424 SOLYMOSI Marton Hungaria -1 12 -20

DNF 26 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian Hungaria 2 2 4

DNF 27 HUN19910315 SMUK Roland Hungaria -1 -20

DNF 29 HUN19910514 SULYOK Balazs Hungaria -2 -40

DNF 42 GER19811120 HOFFMANN Tobias Germany -2 -40

DNF 51 CZE 19821114 BUČEK Karel Tělovýchovná jednota Favorit Brno -1 -20
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Team Sprint Elite Men

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 505 CZECH REPUBLIC I 46.798 57.695

2. 502 IRAN 47.393 +0.595 56.970

3. 504 SLOVAKIA 48.679 +1.881 55.465

4. 501 BRATISLAVA 50.962 +4.164 52.981

5. 503 CZECH REPUBLIC II 51.795 +4.997 52.129
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Scratch Elite Men 12:07.903 - 49.457 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds Finish Points

1. 31 ITA19851211 BIOLO Gianpaolo Italy +1 1

2. 32 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo Italy +1 2

3. 36 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting Hong Kong +1 3

4. 1 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland Austria +1 4

5. 9 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Austria +1 5

6. 26 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian Hungaria +1 6

7. 4 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas Austria +1 7

8. 37 HKG19850903 CHEUNG King Wai Hong Kong +1 8

9. 33 ITA19740603 MASOTTI Fabio Italy +1 12

10. 11 CZE19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha +1 16

11. 41 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex Burkert Druck 9

12. 21 CZE 19890102 ŘEHOŘ Aleš Dukla Brno 10

13. 51 CZE 19821114 BUČEK Karel Tělovýchovná jednota Favorit Brno11

14. 12 CZE19840213 SUBRT Pavel ASC Dukla Praha 13

15. 10 BRADLEY Andrew 14

16. 42 GER19811120 HOFFMANN Tobias Germany 15

17. 3 AUT19880410 GELOSKY Patrick Austria 17

18. 6 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg Austria 18

DNF 8 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael Austria

DNF 17 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš Dukla Brno

DNF 27 HUN19910315 SMUK Roland Hungaria

DNF 28 HUN19900424 SOLYMOSI Marton Hungaria

DNF 29 HUN19910514 SULYOK Balazs Hungaria

DNF 43 GER19850923 WOCHINGER Benedikt Germany +1
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Keirin Elite Men - Keirin Elite Semi-Final 1 11.456 - 62.846 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff

1. 22 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis Dukla Brno 11.456

2. 16 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas Dukla Brno

3. 48 IRI19820904 PARASH Mahmoud Iran

4. 56 SVK19780529 JONASEK Gabriel Slovakia

5. 202 ROHON Michal

6. 57 SVK19890417 TREBATICKY Ivan Slovakia

7. 5 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick Austria
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Points U17 10:14.725 - 43.922 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 Rounds Finish Points

1. 265 VRAZEL Viktor 5 5 1 4 11

2. 255 JEDLICKA Patrick 2 2 5 1 9

3. 261 MRACEK Michal 3 5 5 8

4. 268 RIEBENBAUER Matthias 3 5 8 8

5. 260 FILIP Jakub 2 3 2 5

6. 256 VAKOC Petr 2 1 2 3 5

7. 254 KRAUS Jan 1 3 12 4

8. 271 DANGEL Stefan 3 7 3

9. 262 CETKOVSKY Martin 1 6 1

10. 264 VECERA Jakub 9

11. 257 SCHILLING Philipp 10

12. 252 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta 11

13. 267 PAULUS Daniel 13

14. 270 BERGER Viktoria 14

15. 253 DRZKOVA Barbora 17

16. 269 MATZNER Stefan 19

17. 258 WINKLER Andrea 1 -1 18 -19

18. 263 KRATOCHVIL Radek -2 15 -40

19. 266 ZIMOVCAK Jan -2 16 -40

20. 259 HEIGL Philipp -2 20 -40

DNS 213 MIGSCHITZ Elisabeth

DNS 251 GÜRTLER Anna Maria
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Points U13/Girls 7:58.630 - 37.607 km/h

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 Rounds Finish Points

1. 360 RITZINGER Felix 5 5 5 2 3 17

2. 359 BOOS Julia 2 1 3 5 1 11

3. 353 KUNTOVA Vendula 3 2 2 3 2 10

4. 352 BSCHERER Moritz 3 1 1 4 5

5. 351 STROBL Stephanie 1 8 1

6. 355 SCHILLING Marlene 10

7. 354 GELOSKY Nina -1 7 -20

8. 356 STERL Christina -1 9 -20

9. 357 MATZNETTER Madeleine -2 5 -40

10. 362 GRUBER Jasmin -3 6 -60

DNS 358 HEIGL Nadja
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International Track Meeting
January 11, 2008 - Dusika Vienna

Ranking

Pursuit Elite Women

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl (www.pflanzl.info) Data-Service by dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 115 CZE19805322 RUZICKOVA Martina ASC Dukla Praha4:01.545 44.712

2. 102 AUT19910706 GÜRTLER Anna Maria Austria 4:13.107 +11.562 42.670

3. 108 CZE19890510 MIXOVA Monika ASC Dukla Praha4:15.732 +14.187 42.232
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